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

MENLO PARK... 4 BR/3BA House set on private sun-
swept lot. Hardwood floors on main level with office, family 
room & bedroom. 3BR’S upstairs with cathedral ceilings. 
Hot tub in private rear yard. Attached 2-car garage.

PALO ALTO... Superbly designed luxury home in desir-
able College Terrace neighborhood. New construction with 
7bd/7.5ba, full basement, gourmet kitchen, 5 fireplaces, 
custom details and natural light throughout.

MENLO PARK... Begin and end your search with this 
hospitable 2-bedroom Cottage-style. Fine residence offer-
ing gas heat, deck and fireplace. You will delight in this 
neat retreat.

REDWOOD CITY... Spectacular Farm Hill Estate location! 5bd/3ba, 
3-car garage. Vaulted ceilings, Large family rm, sep dining rm, living 
rm w/hi ceilings & wood burning f’place. Wrap around backyard & 
patio perfect for entertaining. Wonderful neighborhood.

REDWOOD CITY... Great 4BR/3BA home in Woodside 
Plaza; Updated kitchen & bathrooms. Freshly painted inside 
& out. Redwoods provide serene patio setting.
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2775 Middlefi eld Rd, Palo Alto, CA 94306
Phone: (650)321-1596  Fax: (650)328-1809

Midtown Realty presents...

License #00849721

220 MARMONA DR., MENLO PARK

Spacious, light fi lled home with 
hardwood fl oors 

Bright cherry eat-in kitchen

Inviting den with access to 
backyard

Highly versatile fl oor plan 

Enormous park like backyard 
with mature landscaping

Located on a meandering tree 
lined street and centrally located 
near Downtown Palo Alto5 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms

2,400 sq.ft. of living space | 9,375 sq.ft. lot size

Listed by: Tim Foy Offered at: $1,699,000

465 LOMA VERDE, PALO ALTO This special property features an 
updated, light fi lled home and 
detached artist studio. Situated 
on a large lot with mature, serene 
landscaping. Truly a one of a kind!

Large master suite opens to lush 
garden and inviting deck
Beautifully updated bathrooms
Separate, light fi lled artist studio 
includes additional full bathroom
Spacious living room with wall of 
windows
Updated kitchen and dining area
Quality fi nishes include dual pane 
windows and hardwood fl oors

4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
1,541 sq.ft. of living space | 9,410 sq.ft. lot size

plus 270 sq.ft. artist studio
Listed by: Tim Foy Offered at: $1,399,000

“Park Like Backyard In The Heart of The Willows” “A Hidden Oasis”

Open Sunday 1:30 - 4:30

3838 NATHAN WAY PALO ALTO

Highly fl exible fl oor plan with 
large living room and spacious, 
separate family room

Updated bathrooms

Hardwood fl oors

Dual pane windows and central 
air conditioning

Centrally located near parks, 
schools, restaurants and shopping

4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms 
1,691 sq.ft. of living space | 6,500 sq.ft. lot size

Listed by: Tim Foy Offered at: $1,259,000

4027 SCRIPPS AVE., PALO ALTO

Centrally located in desirable 
Greenmeadow neighborhood

Large backyard with wonderful 
patio and mature landscaping

Freshly painted

New fl ooring throughout

Spacious, separate family room

Classic Eichler design with loads 
of natural light

4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
1,965 sq.ft. of living space  | 9,196 sq.ft. lot size

Listed by: Tim Foy Offered for $1,499,000

Open Sunday 1:30 - 4:30

By Appointment Only

Open Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30

“Fabulous Greenmeadow Location” “Spacious and Updated”

your own backyard. She will cover 
everything you need to know to 
raise and maintain hens, from set-
ting up a hen house, to what plants 
you can grow in the garden to feed 
your hens. 

Although Palo Alto and nearby 
cities allow backyard chickens, they 
draw the line at roosters. But Main 
said you don’t need a rooster to have 
yummy eggs. She said her eggs have 
“a deep orange, custardy center and 
a creamy white.” 

The benefits of the hens go far be-
yond being a food source. Main also 
uses the rich, decomposed straw 
from the floor of the coop for fertil-
izer in her garden beds. 

The broken-down straw, which 
has been kicked around by the 
chickens, is the lifeblood of Main’s 
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

of living space, bonus den and two bathrooms, this unit features 

high ceilings, skylights, kitchen with granite tile counters, newly 

refi nished hardwood fl oors, crown molding, and a fi replace all 

contribute to a sense of tasteful quality. The balcony overlooks 

the clock tower and the pool. The complex is secure, with a gated 

entry, security system, fi re sprinkler system, medical alert pull 

cord, and underground parking.

LYNN 
WILSON ROBERTS

D 650.209.1563 | C 650.255.6987
lwilsonroberts@apr.com 

LynnWilsonRoberts.com
DRE# 01814885

OFFERED AT $710,000

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  Buyer to do their own investigation.  

To View More Photos and Information, Please Visit:
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MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443
©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark 
licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each 
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

5100 EL CAMINO REAL #110 $939,000 
Gorgeous modern finishes, kitchen w/Viking appliances and designer finishes. 
Private end unit with spacious yard, high ceilings, hardwood floors, custom 
fixtures. Award winning Los Altos schools!
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

LOS ALTOS  3BR |  2BA

777 SAN ANTONIO RD #108  $435,000 
Charming, original condition, ready for new look. Quiet setting, view of 
greenbelt, W&D in unit. Balcony, good closet space. Garage. Pool. Near new 
JCC fitness center.
Michelle Chang 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  2BR |  2BA

517 LASSEN ST  $765,000 
Light filled townhome just steps to downtown Los Altos. Largest (1412sf) 
unit in small complex with its own private patio. Sep. LR, DR and FR. 
Owen Halliday  650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS  2BR |  2.5BA

507 BUENA VISTA AV  $1,095,000 
Open floor plan, updated hardwood floors, recessed lighting, fireplace, step-
down family room, detached bonus room, pool, gated front yard, large lot, 
attached garage, great street near Atherton.
R. Brendan Leary  650.3235. 6161

REDWOOD CITY  3BR |  2BA

680 GEORGIA AVE  $1,445,000 
Charming & Lovely updated home! Beautifully landscaped 9000+ sf lot! 
Nicely updated kitchen. Near Gunn High Schools! Outstanding value!
Steve Bellumori  650.324.4456

PALO ALTO  3BR |  2BA

314 E STREET  $599,000 
Darling home on a pretty tree-lined street. Show well w/hardwood flrs, dual 
paned windows, updated kit & bath. Large yard w/deck & trellis. Must See!
Wendi Selig-Aimonetti 650.328.5211

REDWOOD CITY  3BR |  1BA

ATHERTON
WEST ATHERTON  $1,629,000 
6 BR 3.5 BA Elegant LR, gourmet kitchen, FR, 
lovely yard. 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

▲  85 WATKINS AVE $1,445,000 
4 BR 3 BA Fabulous, sparkling Atherton home. 
Feels like new! 
Janie & John Barman 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS
▲  575 TYNDALL ST. #7 $530,000 
2 BR 2 BA Upgraded single story TH. Close to 
LA amenities 
Laurel Robinson 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS HILLS
▲  12790 CAMINO MEDIO LN $2,500,000 
5 BR 2 BA Build your dream home on this 
mostly flat lot 
Dorothy Gurwith 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK
A MUST SEE!  $3,495,000 
5 BR 4 BA Villa "Hermosa"- Menlo Park's most 
beautiful home. 
Maya & Jason Sewald 650.323.7751

✜▲  1350 SHERMAN AV $2,095,000 
4 BR 3 BA Location and House! move right in. 
Brendan Callahan 650.325.6161

SPACIOUS & UPDATED  $1,775,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Spacious updated home w/pool, 
FR, DR, master suite 
Hossein Jalali 650.323.7751

✜▲  140 STANFORD AVE $1,749,000 
4 BR 3 BA Charming 2 Story Cape Cod w/ Las 
Lomitas Schools! 
Sue Crawford 650.324.4456

▲  724 HARVARD AV $1,299,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Absolutely Charming Craftsman 
home in Allied Arts. 
Brigid Van Randall 650.324.4456

▲ 315 HEDGE RD $1,272,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Remod. & expanded home in 
Suburban Park! 
Arvada Darnell 650.325.6161

▲ TRANQUIL SETTING  $1,249,000 
4 BR 2 BA Cheery home in tranquil setting 
Barbara Sawyer 650.325.6161

▲  937 LEE DR $1,230,000 
3 BR 2 BA New price! Charming bungalow + 
cottage near dntwn. 
Rebecca & Karen 650.324.4456

▲  411 POPE ST $1,195,000 
2 BR 2 BA Newly expanded Willows home. 
Traditional charm. 
Mark Ankenman  650.245.0108

GORGEOUS TWO STORY  $1,159,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Walk to downtown, Menlo Park 
schools. 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

▲  121 LOYOLA AV $1,095,000 
2 BR 2 BA Stylish remodeled home with spa-
ciousness & charm. 
Judy Decker 650.325.6161

✜▲  590 FREMONT $1,095,000 
2 BR 1 BA Downtown charming cottage with 
separate 1BR/1BA. 
Sue Crawford 650.324.4456

▲  506 SAND HILL CIR $925,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA New price! Light & bright end unit 
on golf crs. 
Deanna Tarr 650.324.4456

SPACIOUS REMODEL  $899,000 
4 BR 3 BA Spacious with new kitchen and 
remodeled baths. 
Hossein Jalali 650.323.7751

▲  1781 STONE PINE LN $898,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Beautiful spacious 3-level home. 
Walls of glass. 
Ken Morgan/Arlene Gault 650.328.5211

STUNNING END UNIT  $895,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Gorgeous finishes, exquisite mas-
ter suite. 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

▲ 1-4 PM 1518 SAN ANTONIO AVE $799,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Best deal in Menlo Park! 
John Nelson 650.324.4456

REMODELED MP HOME  $699,950 
3 BR 2 BA Remodeled 2 story home with 
character. 
Hossein Jalali 650.323.7751

MOUNTAIN VIEW

✜▲  139 CONCORD CI $828,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Los Altos schls K-12. big bkyd w/
patio. AC/skylite 
Julie Lau 650.325.6161

✜▲  1525 MONTALTO DR $888,000 
4 BR 2 BA Spacious 1500+/-sf home Excellent 
location/schools 
Dan Ziony 650.325.6161

✜  1031 CRESTVIEW DR #318 $239,000 
1 BR 1 BA Condo.Secured bldg.Granite 
counters,Frnch drs,W/D 
Rod Creason 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO
▲  685 GEORGIA AV $2,498,500 
5 BR 5 BA Premier Barron Park location. 
Lyn Jason Cobb 650.324.4456

▲  805 COLORADO AV $2,198,000 
5 BR 3.5 BA Beautifully designed new hm in 
prime Midtown PA 
Teresa Lin 650.328.5211

▲  1881 FULTON ST $2,195,000 
3 BR 2 BA One Level Hm on Christmas Tree 
Lane. Secret Garden 
Ann Anni Chu 650.328.5211

▲  562 PENA CT $1,998,000 
5 BR 3 BA New price! Beautiful home on cul-
de-sac. 
John Spiller 650.324.4456

2-HOMES,INCOME, BUILD NEW  $1,549,000 
2-Homes,12,900 sq ft lot,Build New, Rental 
Income 
Deborah Greenberg 650.328.5211

▲  1499 COWPER ST $1,399,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Explore options! 7k SF lot in Old 
PA facing park! 
Geraldine Asmus 650.328.5211

A WORLD OF POSSIBILITIES  $1,189,000 
3 BR 2 BA A world of possibilities on a 
10,000+ sq. ft. lot. 
Barbara Sawyer 650.325.6161

✜▲  961 MADDUX DR $1,159,000 
5 BR 2 BA Exp&remod 2007.Granite kitchen/
stainless appl. 
Rod Creason 650.325.6161

✜ 21 ROOSEVELT CI $1,108,000 
3 BR 2 BA Lovely home with bonus areas & 
sparkling pool 
Joanne Shapiro 650.328.5211

▲  683 WAVERLEY ST $1,095,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Remodeled downtown townhome 
w/two master suites 
Tim Trailer 650.325.6161

▲  354 EMBARCADERO RD $1,079,000 
3 BR 2 BA Potential galore, Must see! 
Jennifer Piccinini 650.325.6161

✜  1613 MARIPOSA AV $1,075,000 
2 BR 2 BA Remodeled Beauty near Play H.S. w/
Bonus Room. 
Celia Bella 650.325.6161

✜▲  1071 EMBARCADERO RD $999,000 
3 BR 2 BA Beautiful w/guest cottage. 
Duveneck,Jordan,Paly 
Lan L. Bowling 650.328.5211

✜▲  4290 PONCE DR $875,000 
3 BR 2 BA Large 3BR+Loft/2BA, 2-car attached 
garage. 
Dante Drummond/Larry Fretto 650.325.6161

✜  3712 HERON WAY $838,000 
3 BR 3 BA 2-year new townhome, green built-
Solar system 
Judy Shen 650.328.5211

GREAT PA OPPORTUNITY!  $818,000 
3 BR 2 BA Charming bungalow. Fresh paint, 
prof. landscaping. 
Jon Anderson 650.325.6161

▲  957 CHANNING AV $749,000 
1 BR 1 BA Charming cottage in Crescent park! 
Hanna Shacham 650.324.4456

✜  4137 THAIN WY $739,000 
2 BR 2 BA Light, single-level. Fireplace. Wood 
floors. 
John Fyten 650.325.6161

✜▲ 631 CHANNING AV #3 $675,000 
2 BR 1.5 BA Sm. Cmplx, 1 1/2 baths plus den.+ 
gar.& carport. 
Amy Sung 650.325.6161

REMODELED END UNIT CONDO  $449,000 
1 BR 1 BA Contemporary 1 level w/ colorful 
garden patio. 
Barbara Sawyer 650.325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY

▲  148 GOYA RD. $3,600,000 
2 BR 2 BA On 2.6 private ac w/panoramic 
views. 
Sally Lau 650.851.2666

▲  30 ANTONIO CT $2,649,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Rare single-level on flat ac w/
Windy Hill views. 
Celeste Henzel 650.851.1961

▲  250 GARBARDA WY $1,595,000 
3 BR 3 BA Sun-filled Eichler on mostly flat lot. 
Rebecca & Karen 650.324.4456

▲  321 DEDALERA DR $1,589,000 
4 BR 3 BA Price reduced on this wonderful 
Ladera home. 
Rebecca & Karen 650.324.4456

▲  231 CANYON DR $1,567,000 
4 BR 2 BA Magical oasis of tranquility. 
Jennifer Pollock 650.324.4456

▲  45 PRADO CT $1,525,000 
4 BR 2 BA Price slashed! Serene setting & 
views! 
Elaine White 650.324.4456

Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Sunday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday & Sunday

REDWOOD CITY

▲  325 E OAKWOOD BL $1,529,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Spectacular custom home w/open 
floor plan. 
Molly Westrate 650.851.2666

▲ 1-4 PM 1857 KENTUCKY ST. $878,000 
3 BR 3 BA Remodeled Cape Cod style hme w/
white picket fence. 
Carla Priola-Anisman 650.851.2666

✜▲  162 RUTHERFORD AV $734,995 
2 BR 1 BA Spacious w/designer kitchen. Open 
Sun 12:30-2:30. 
Margot Lockwood 650.851.2666

▲ FANTASTIC FARM HILL VISTA CONDO $399,000 
3 BR 2 BA Skylights, remod kit w/granite, great 
flr plan & FP. 
Sharon Witte 650.325.6161

WOODSIDE

▲  115 LANING DR. $2,999,000 
4 BR 3 full BA + 2 half 3 stall barn & pool. 1 
acre. Open 2:30-5:00p. 
Margot Lockwood 650.851.2666

▲  31 EUGENIA LN $2,795,000 
6 BR 6.5 BA Woodside address with Las 
Lomitas schools! 
Billy McNair 650.324.4456

▲  7 STILL CREEK RD $1,995,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA On aprx. 9.6 ac with dramatic Bay 
& valley views. 
Judy Byrnes 650.851.2666

▲  220 HARDWICK RD. $1,995,000 
3 BR 3.5 BA + office. 1+ ac, stunning views, spa-
cious contemp. 
Judi Kiel 650.851.2666

40 ACRE ESTATE PROPERTY  $1,990,000 
40 Acre Estate Property. RSVP for Tours 
Gordon Ferguson 650.328.5211

▲  20 STADLER DR $1,498,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Reduced! Sunny flat acreage/fab 
remodel. 
Celeste Henzel 650.851.1961

▲  35 RANCH RD $1,399,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Just listed! Grt flr plan,level 
land,Bay view! 
Celeste Henzel 650.851.1961

▲  1 ECHO LN. $1,095,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Walls of glass & breathtaking 
views. 1 prvt acre. 
Willa Falk 650.851.2666

Open
 Sat

 & Sun

Open
 Sat

 & Sun

Open
 Sun

day

Open
 Sun

day

Open
 Sun

day
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          ocated on a quiet cul-de-sac, this 

3 bedroom, 2 bath home has been 

well-maintained offering a traditional floor 

plan on a large lot.  The inviting and 

spacious living/dining room opens to reveal 

refinished hardwood  flooring, wood 

burning fireplace and large windows, 

capturing the outdoor spaces of fruit trees, 

flowering gardens and patio area. 

3358 Kipling Street, Palo Alto
OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY, 1:30PM-4:30PM

L

DIRECT 650.387.4856

klemcke@apr.com

DRE# 01328740

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Lemcke

Offered at 
$1,200,000

 Attached 2-Car Garage | Lovely Gardens | Close to Mitchell Park | Palo Alto Schools
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Information herein is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Direct 650.543.1028 
Cell 650.400.5061PAM PAGE

�
OPEN SU

NDAY 

     estled on a tranquil street in Palo Alto, this classic Eichler is designed 

with extensive woodwork, adding warmth to this natural light filled home.   

This 3 bedroom, 1 bath home features an open living room with wood 

burning fireplace and multiple rooms leading to the outdoor spaces.  Ideal 

location for proximity to Ohlone school, parks and major commute routes.
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P
M 905 Van Auken Circle

Offered at $998,000

Karen Lemcke
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On Market For 1st Time In 59 Years | Attached two-car garage 

New designer carpet | Close to Midtown Shopping | Excellent Palo Alto Schools

DIRECT 650.387.4856

klemcke@apr.com

DRE# 01328740

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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

   office with separate entrance

Denise 
Simons
DRE# 01376733

dsimons@apr.com

DeniseSimons.com

Offered at $1,098,000www.2470Agnes.com

L

* Price is subject to change without notice. Stated dimensions and square footage are approximate and should not be used as representation of the home’s precise or actual size. Bay size may vary from home to home and may not accommodate all vehicles. Renderings are conceptual in nature and merely an artist’s rendition. 

These renderings are solely for illustrative purposes and should never be relied upon. Lennar’s PowerSmart Homes come equipped with an Energy System designed to save you money starting when you move into your new home. Please see a New Home Consultant for more information. Lennar Homes of California, Inc. 

License #728102. Lennar Sales Corp. — DRE License #01252753. Copyright © 2010 Lennar Corporation. All rights reserved. Lennar, the Lennar logo and the PowerSmart logo are registered service marks of Lennar Corporation and/or its subsidiaries. 10/10

.com SAVE MONEY. SAVE THE ENVIRONMENT.

Visit LENNAR.COM today or call 925-457-6233

EVER!HOME SALE
AMERICA’S GREATEST

PRESENTS

THROUGH SUNDAY, OCTOBER 10TH

1,000
HOMES
240
COMMUNITIES

TYNDALL TOWNHOMES
in Los Altos

1,354–1,785 sq. ft.
2–3 bedrooms   
2.5 baths
2-bay garage

From the low $800s

Cuesta Drive & Tyndall Street

Los Altos, CA 94022

COME AND TOUR A TYNDALL HOME TODAY!

Set in a prime location near the Bay Area’s fi nest school, live 

entertainment, and numerous outdoor activities, Tyndall Townhomes 

is the gem of Los Altos. But with limited homes left, these homes 

are sure to go fast! Act now and make an appointment to tour 

Tyndall Townhomes, Los Altos’ unparalleled  community, while there 

are still homes left!

EVERYTHING IS INCLUDED
 GE® stainless steel appliances    Granite slab counter tops 

utility rooms, and much more!
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PALO ALTO  650.323 .1111  l  MENLO PARK  650.462 .1111  l  WOODSIDE  650.529 .1111  l  LOS ALTOS  650 .941.1111  

APR COUNTIES l  Santa  C lara  l  San Mateo  l  San Franc isco  l  Mar in  l  Sonoma  l  A lameda  l  Contra  Costa  l  Monterey  l  Santa  Cruz

apr.com

Go to open.apr.com for the Bay Area’s only 

complete online open home guide.

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
ATHERTON  

Elegantly remodeled 3bd/3+ba home on 1.2+/-ac private 

flag lot near the Menlo Circus Club.  $8,250,000

   WOODSIDE OFFICE 650.529.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
WOODSIDE

Stunning ocean views on 35+/- acres with views of rolling 

hills. Private property.   $1,975,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
PALO ALTO

Completely remodeled 3bd/2ba Tudor-style home on tree-

lined streets, blocks away from downtown.  $1,698,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  1015 Cowper St

Unique opportunity to own a duplex in fabulous 

Professorville. Superb location.  $1,500,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
PALO ALTO

3bd/2ba English country classic home on a large lot in 

community center with gardens and patios.   $1,795,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS HILLS  12000 S. El Monte Rd

Charming 5bd/3.5ba home with separate guest unit. 

Close to urban conveniences.  $1,625,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS  23991 Spalding Ave

Spacious, remodeled 4bd/3ba home with large kitchen, 

dining room and living room.  $1,398,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
REDWOOD CITY  2414 Oregon Ave

Darling 3bd/1.5ba located on a quiet street featuring a 

spacious back yard with covered patio.  $749,000
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Bulletin
Board

115 Announcements
GAIN NATIONAL EXPOSURE  

PREGNANT? CONSIDERING  

 

130 Classes & 
Instruction
Attend College Online  

High School Diploma  

HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA!  
 
 

After school Spanish classes  

Argentine Tango Lessons  

Cardinal Tutors  
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



MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443

MENLO PARK . EL CAMINO  650. 324.4456

PALO ALTO . LYTTON  650. 325.6161

MENLO PARK . SANTA CRUZ  650. 323.7751

PALO ALTO . MIDDLEFIELD  650. 328.5211

Lyn Jason Cobb
650.464.2622

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

685 Georgia Avenue  $2,498,500
Elegant finishes throughout: Brazilian Cherry hardwood floors, 
Gourmet Kitchen with granite countertops. 5BR/5BA. Luxurious 
Master Suite. Office, Media Room, Basement.

OPEN SUNDAY! NEW PRICE!

PALO ALTO

Steve Bellumori
650.752.0826

sbellumori@cbnorcal.com

VIEW! VIEW! VIEW!  $1,695,000
Updated 3BR/2.5BA Sharon Heights home with lovely outlook to 
the bay and Las Lomitas schools. 3 BR/2.5BA/living room/dining 
room/family room. Rare find!

NEW PRICE! 

MENLO PARK

Judi Kiel
650.799.3241

jkiel@cbnorcal.com

New on Market!  $1,995,000
Stunning views, 1+ acre. Spacious contemporary on a quiet cul-de-
sac! Native landscaping & solar heated pool. Great entertainment 
home!

OPEN SUNDAY

WOODSIDE

Arvada Darnell
650.752.0709

ADarnell@cbnorcal.com

631 Channing Avenue #3  $675,000
Lovely twnhse with new carpet, paint and new shower. Shows 
beautifully. Close to downtown. Living room with frplc, 2 bdrms + 
den+ 1 1/2 baths. Small complex with 3 units. Gar+carport

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY 1-4

PALO ALTO

Dante Drummond
Broker Associate, SRES

650.400.9390
www.DanteDrummond.com

4290 Ponce Drive  $875,000
Large 3BR+Loft/2BA home w/high ceilings, eat-in updated kitchen, 
courtyard entry, large patio garden, 2-car attached garage. Gunn HS 
Dist (ck availability). Community pool.

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY

PALO ALTO

Tim Kerns
650.430.4052

tim.kerns@cbnorcal.com

1025 Windsor Drive  $1,798,000
3BR, 2BA Enjoy the tranquil setting at this completely updated one 
level family home in the heart of West Menlo Park. Formal LR, DR, 
family/media room, large kitchen, walk to downtown.

OPEN SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

Mark Ankenman
650.245.0108

mark.ankenman@cbnorcal.com

411 Pope Street  $1,195,000
New listing! Traditional charm & sophisticated upgrades define this 
newly expanded & beautiful 2BR/2BA home in the heart of the 
highly desirable Willows neighborhood.

OPEN SUNDAY!

MENLO PARK

Nancy Goldcamp
650.400.5800

nancy@nancygoldcamp.com

1350 Sherman Avenue  $2,095,000
4 BR 3 BA Have both - location and house. Lg. kitchen/great room, 
formal living and dining rooms. Surprisingly lg master suite w/opulent 
bath. Abundant storage. Oak floors on both levels. 2 FP. 2-car garage.

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

Tom LeMieux
650.329.6645

tom.lemieux@cbnorcal.com
www.tomlemieux.com    

68 Adam Way  $11,500,000
Stunning new 3-level home, cabana and pool in west Atherton ready 
to move in before year end; gorgeous finishes; approx. 12,907 total 
sq ft.

NEW LISTING

ATHERTON

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell 
Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker 
Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing 
Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office 
Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

Dan Ziony
650.752.0808

Dan.Ziony@cbnorcal.com

1525 Montalto Drive  $888,000
Spacious approx 1500sf 4bd/2ba floor plan with family room. Large 
living room opens to sunny patio ideal for entertaining. Beautiful 
hardwood floors. Wonderful location. Excellent schools.

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY

MOUNTAIN VIEW

NEW LIST
ING!

NEW LIST
ING!
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